
Full Name Email AddressPosition TypeSchool Name
Adults, Free Midwest Central Primary School
Armstrong, Sandra Midwest Central Primary School
Armstrong, Sandra Midwest Central High School
Askins, Bradybaskins@midwestcentral.orgSubstitute TeacherMidwest Central Primary School
Askins, Elaineeaskins@midwestcentral.org
Atterberry, Tammy
Baker, Alyson
Baker, Mary Ann Midwest Central Middle School
Berg, Julie berg@midwestcentral.orgMidwest Central Primary School
Bortell, Emilyewaddell@midwestcentral.orgTeacher Midwest Central Primary School
Bowden, Angela bowden@midwestcentral.orgTeacher Midwest Central Middle School
Bracken, Nicolebracken@midwestcentral.orgTeacher Midwest Central Middle School
Brodbeck-Fletcher, Jodibrodbeck@midwestcentral.orgMidwest Central High School
Brown, Stephanie Paraprofessional 
Burke, Hannahburke@midwestcentral.orgTeacher
Burke, Hannahburke@midwestcentral.orgTeacher Midwest Central High School
Burks, Heather Other - Not Reported to State
Bush, Paigebush@midwestcentral.orgTeacher Midwest Central Middle School
Byrd, Catherinebyrd@midwestcentral.orgMidwest Central High School
Byrd, Catherinebyrd@midwestcentral.orgMidwest Central Middle School
Byrd, Catherinebyrd@midwestcentral.orgMidwest Central Primary School
Byrd, Cheyennecbyrd@midwestcentral.orgParaprofessional 
Byrd, Cheyennecbyrd@midwestcentral.orgParaprofessional Midwest Central Middle School
Campbell, Shaecampbell@midwestcentral.orgTeacher Midwest Central Primary School
Charlton, Meganmcharlton@midwestcentral.orgMidwest Central Primary School
Charlton, Monica monicac@midwestcentral.orgTeacher Midwest Central Primary School
Clark, Candisclark@midwestcentral.orgSchool NurseMidwest Central High School
Clark, Candisclark@midwestcentral.orgSchool NurseMidwest Central Middle School
Clark, Candisclark@midwestcentral.orgSchool NurseMidwest Central Primary School
Cline, Shane Other - Not Reported to State
Culp, Matthew
Cunningham, Jarrod Other - Not Reported to State
Danner, April Midwest Central Middle School
Davis, Annette Midwest Central Primary School
Davis, Mallorydavis@midwestcentral.orgTeacher Midwest Central Primary School
Dean, Andreadean@midwestcentral.orgTeacher Midwest Central Primary School
DeClerk, Jim 
DeClerk, Marilyn
Deluhery, Jennydeluhery@midwestcentral.orgMidwest Central Primary School
Desutter, Juliejdesutter@midwestcentral.orgMidwest Central High School
Dietz, Brittany Paraprofessional 
Dorsey, Stephaniedorsey@midwestcentral.orgTeacher Midwest Central Primary School
Doty, Carey Midwest Central Middle School
Doty, Carey Midwest Central Primary School
Doty, Carey Midwest Central High School
Employee, Arbor Midwest Central Middle School
Employee, Arbor Midwest Central Primary School
Employee, Arbor Midwest Central High School
Fehl, Sara fehl@midwestcentral.orgParaprofessional 
Fehl, Sara fehl@midwestcentral.orgParaprofessional Midwest Central Middle School
Fisher, Danielledfisher@midwestcentral.orgTeacher Midwest Central Middle School



Fisher, Rhondafisher@midwestcentral.orgMidwest Central Middle School
Forsythe, Abby aforsythe@midwestcentral.orgMidwest Central Primary School
Frank, Alexafrank@midwestcentral.orgSpeech Language Pathology TeacherMidwest Central High School
Frank, Alexafrank@midwestcentral.orgSpeech Language Pathology TeacherMidwest Central Middle School
Frank, Alexafrank@midwestcentral.orgSpeech Language Pathology TeacherMidwest Central Primary School
Frank, Alexafrank@midwestcentral.orgSpeech Language Pathology TeacherMidwest Central Primary School
Frank, Susan 
Frank, Will
Frank, Will Other - Not Reported to State
Franklin, ThaddusFranklin@midwestcentral.orgTeacher Midwest Central High School
Franklin, ThaddusFranklin@midwestcentral.orgTeacher Midwest Central Middle School
Garber, Sara Other - Not Reported to State
Garman, DeEtte Midwest Central Primary School
Garman, DeEtte Midwest Central Middle School
Garman*, DeEtte Midwest Central Middle School
Gerndt, Nicholasgerndt@midwestcentral.orgTeacher Midwest Central High School
Gerndt, Nicholasgerndt@midwestcentral.orgTeacher Midwest Central Middle School
Gilmore, Lisa 
Gilson, Ashleigh Midwest Central Primary School
Gough, Sarah gough@midwestcentral.orgTeacher Midwest Central Primary School
Gray, Jill gray@midwestcentral.orgMidwest Central High School
Gregory, Jamiegregory@midwestcentral.orgMidwest Central High School
Gregory, Jamiegregory@midwestcentral.orgMidwest Central Middle School
Gregory, Jamiegregory@midwestcentral.orgMidwest Central Primary School
Gregory, Samantha Other - Not Reported to State
Haley, Sarahhaley@midwestcentral.orgTeacher
Haley, Sarahhaley@midwestcentral.orgTeacher Midwest Central Middle School
Harbourn, Angieharbourn@midwestcentral.orgMidwest Central High School
Harbourn, Angieharbourn@midwestcentral.orgMidwest Central Middle School
Harbourn, Angieharbourn@midwestcentral.orgMidwest Central Primary School
Harbourn, Angieharbourn@midwestcentral.orgMidwest Central High School
Heberer, Kyndal kheberer@midwestcentral.orgTeacher Midwest Central High School
Henry, AlexHenry@midwestcentral.orgTeacher Midwest Central Middle School
Henry, Ryan Other - Not Reported to State
Herndon, Chris
Herndon, Jessica
Herrin, Kristaherrin@midwestcentral.orgMidwest Central Primary School
Herrin, Tim
Hill, Teresahillt@midwestcentral.orgMidwest Central High School
Hofreiter, Madisonhofreiter@midwestcentral.orgTeacher Midwest Central High School
Holstlaw, Cynthia Other - Not Reported to StateMidwest Central Primary School
Hutton, Jade Midwest Central Primary School
Hyde, Jeffreyjhyde@midwestcentral.orgMidwest Central High School
Hyde, Jeffreyjhyde@midwestcentral.orgMidwest Central Middle School
Hyde, Jeffreyjhyde@midwestcentral.orgMidwest Central High School
Hyde, Jeffreyjhyde@midwestcentral.orgMidwest Central Middle School
Jackson, Julie jackson@midwestcentral.orgSpecial Education DirectorMidwest Central Primary School
James, Lauren Midwest Central Primary School
Jensen, David
Jockisch, Jenjjockisch@midwestcentral.orgMidwest Central High School
Justus, Kevin Other - Not Reported to State
Keaschall, Raeannekeaschall@midwestcentral.orgTeacher Midwest Central Middle School



Kerley , Breekerley@midwestcentral.orgParaprofessional Midwest Central High School
Kleckner, Bethanykleckner@midwestcentral.orgMidwest Central Primary School
Kleckner, Bethanykleckner@midwestcentral.orgMidwest Central Primary School
Koontz, Daniellekoontz@midwestcentral.orgTeacher Midwest Central Primary School
Kraft, Jennykraft@midwestcentral.orgParaprofessional Midwest Central Middle School
Lapikas, Toni
Lapsley, Angielapsley@midwestcentral.org
Larsen, Genelle Midwest Central Primary School
Lawson, Tammytlawson@midwestcentral.orgTeacher Midwest Central Primary School
Lunch, Extra Student Midwest Central Primary School
Lunch, Lunchlunch@midwestcentral.orgMidwest Central High School
Lunch, Lunchlunch@midwestcentral.orgMidwest Central Middle School
Lunch, Lunchlunch@midwestcentral.orgMidwest Central Primary School
Madero, Daniellemadero@midwestcentral.orgSpecial Education TeacherMidwest Central Middle School
Madison, Baughman Paraprofessional 
Mangold, Afton Paraprofessional Midwest Central Primary School
Marshall, Adrianne Marshall@midwestcentral.orgMidwest Central Primary School
Martin, TinaMartin@midwestcentral.orgMidwest Central Primary School
Matthews, Constancecmatthews@midwestcentral.orgPrincipal Midwest Central High School
Matthews, Constancecmatthews@midwestcentral.orgPrincipal Midwest Central Middle School
Matthews, Constancecmatthews@midwestcentral.orgPrincipal Midwest Central Primary School
Mattson, Angeliamattson@midwestcentral.orgTeacher Midwest Central Middle School
May, Amandaamay@tmcsea.org Midwest Central High School
May, Amandaamay@tmcsea.org Midwest Central Middle School
May, Amandaamay@tmcsea.org Midwest Central Primary School
Miller, JoAnnmiller@midwestcentral.orgMidwest Central High School
Miller, JoAnnmiller@midwestcentral.orgMidwest Central Middle School
Miller, JoAnnmiller@midwestcentral.orgMidwest Central Primary School
Monroe, Nikimonroe@midwestcentral.orgSchool NurseMidwest Central High School
Monroe, Nikimonroe@midwestcentral.orgSchool NurseMidwest Central Middle School
Monroe, Nikimonroe@midwestcentral.orgSchool NurseMidwest Central Primary School
Mooney, Benmooney@midwestcentral.orgAssistant PrincipalMidwest Central High School
Mooney, Benmooney@midwestcentral.orgAssistant PrincipalMidwest Central Middle School
Mooney, Benmooney@midwestcentral.orgAssistant PrincipalMidwest Central Primary School
Mooningham, Emilymooningham@midwestcentral.orgTeacher Midwest Central Primary School
Moore, Julie
Moore, Kayla Midwest Central Primary School
Neff, Mark
Neikirk, Tanyaneikirk@midwestcentral.orgTeacher Midwest Central Middle School
Nelson, Amandanelson@midwestcentral.orgReading TeacherMidwest Central Primary School
Neulinger, Kathy Midwest Central Primary School
Nieuwkoop, Haleyhnieuwkoop@midwestcentral.orgTeacher Midwest Central Primary School
Nieuwkoop, Julie Midwest Central Primary School
Noonan, Patricianoonan@midwestcentral.orgParaprofessional Midwest Central High School
Noonan, Patricianoonan@midwestcentral.orgParaprofessional Midwest Central Middle School
Norris, Rodneynorris@midwestcentral.orgMidwest Central High School
Norris, Rodneynorris@midwestcentral.orgMidwest Central Middle School
Norris, Rodneynorris@midwestcentral.orgMidwest Central Primary School
Oberle, Braelynoberle@midwestcentral.orgMidwest Central Middle School
Oberle, Braelynoberle@midwestcentral.org
Oberle, Braelynoberle@midwestcentral.orgMidwest Central Middle School
Parker, KayleighParker@midwestcentral.orgResource Teacher Arts(Visual Art, Music, Drama, and Theatre)



Parker, KayleighParker@midwestcentral.orgResource Teacher Arts(Visual Art, Music, Drama, and Theatre)Midwest Central Primary School
Phillips, Noraphillips@midwestcentral.orgMidwest Central Middle School
Picken, Patiapicken@midwestcentral.orgMidwest Central High School
Piro, Stephanie Midwest Central Primary School
Prescott, Robert Custodian
Prytiscosh, Katie
Rabb, Emersyn Other - Not Reported to State
Ramme, Aprilramme@midwestcentral.orgMidwest Central High School
Ramme, Aprilramme@midwestcentral.orgMidwest Central Middle School
Ramme, Aprilramme@midwestcentral.orgMidwest Central Primary School
Ramme, Chad 
Ranallo, Coralranallo@midwestcentral.orgSchool Social WorkerMidwest Central High School
Ranallo, Coralranallo@midwestcentral.orgSchool Social WorkerMidwest Central Middle School
Ranallo, Coralranallo@midwestcentral.orgSchool Social WorkerMidwest Central Primary School
Rendleman, Greg
Richardson, Denise richardson@midwestcentral.orgMidwest Central High School
Richardson, Denise richardson@midwestcentral.orgMidwest Central Middle School
Richardson, Denise richardson@midwestcentral.orgMidwest Central Primary School
Ridlen, Kattie Other - Not Reported to State
Roberts, Zacharyroberts@midwestcentral.orgMidwest Central High School
Robison, Gilbertrobison@midwestcentral.orgTeacher Midwest Central High School
Rosenbaum, Dawndpalmer@midwestcentral.orgMidwest Central High School
Rousseau, Gloria rousseau@midwestcentral.orgTeacher Midwest Central High School
Royalty, Kyan
Sarff, Jeannesarff@midwestcentral.orgMidwest Central High School
Sauder, Mikaliasauder@midwestcentral.orgMidwest Central High School
Schafer, Nicole Midwest Central Primary School
Schmidgall, Kellyschmidgall@midwestcentral.orgMidwest Central Primary School
Schneider, Abbieschneider@midwestcentral.orgSpecial Education TeacherMidwest Central High School
Schuette, Allisonschuette@midwestcentral.orgSpeech Language Pathologist-non teachingMidwest Central High School
Schuette, Allisonschuette@midwestcentral.orgSpeech Language Pathologist-non teachingMidwest Central Middle School
Schuette, Allisonschuette@midwestcentral.orgSpeech Language Pathologist-non teachingMidwest Central Primary School
Schuette, Allisonschuette@midwestcentral.orgSpeech Language Pathologist-non teaching
Schuette, Allisonschuette@midwestcentral.orgSpeech Language Pathologist-non teachingMidwest Central Primary School
Senger, Carriesenger@midwestcentral.orgParaprofessional Midwest Central Middle School
Servis, Scottservis@midwestcentral.orgTeacher Midwest Central High School
Shaffer, Amandashaffer@midwestcentral.orgMidwest Central High School
Shaffer, Amandashaffer@midwestcentral.orgMidwest Central High School
Shaffer , Amanda Midwest Central Middle School
Shay, Kathrynkshay@midwestcentral.orgMidwest Central High School
Shay, Kathrynkshay@midwestcentral.orgMidwest Central Middle School
Shay, Kathrynkshay@midwestcentral.orgMidwest Central Primary School
Shay, Kathrynkshay@midwestcentral.orgMidwest Central Middle School
Short, Lori short@midwestcentral.orgMidwest Central High School
Short, Lori short@midwestcentral.orgMidwest Central Middle School
Short, Lori short@midwestcentral.orgMidwest Central Primary School
Sidwell, Jessicasidwell@midwestcentral.orgTeacher Midwest Central High School
Simkins, Nicolesimkins@midwestcentral.orgTeacher Midwest Central Primary School
Simpson, Crystal
Simpson, Hollysimpson@midwestcentral.orgTeacher Midwest Central Middle School
Slayman, Alexis epkins@midwestcentral.orgTeacher Midwest Central Primary School
Sloter, Kelsey Athletic CoachMidwest Central Primary School



Smith, Frank Midwest Central High School
Snider, Steven ssnider@midwestcentral.orgTeacher
Snider, Steven ssnider@midwestcentral.orgTeacher Midwest Central High School
Sondag, Traci sondag@midwestcentral.orgClerical Support StaffMidwest Central High School
Sondag, Traci sondag@midwestcentral.orgClerical Support StaffMidwest Central Middle School
Sondag, Traci sondag@midwestcentral.orgClerical Support StaffMidwest Central Primary School
Stage, Brandon
Stevens, Thad Other - Not Reported to State
Stout, Emmastout@midwestcentral.orgTeacher Midwest Central Primary School
Swearingen, Kelseyswearingen@midwestcentral.orgMidwest Central Primary School
Thompson, Timtimthompson@midwestcentral.orgMidwest Central Primary School
Thompson, Traceytthompson@midwestcentral.orgMidwest Central Primary School
Thresher, John
Timm, Sallytimm@midwestcentral.orgSupervisory DeanMidwest Central High School
Timm, Sallytimm@midwestcentral.orgSupervisory DeanMidwest Central Middle School
Timm, Sallytimm@midwestcentral.orgSupervisory DeanMidwest Central Primary School
Trettin, Tracy Midwest Central Primary School
Tumilty, Tashatumilty@midwestcentral.orgParaprofessional Midwest Central High School
Vandelinder, Charleschuvande@midwestcentral.orgMidwest Central High School
Vandelinder, Charleschuvande@midwestcentral.orgMidwest Central Middle School
Veteto , Holley
Waibel, Davidwaibel@midwestcentral.orgMidwest Central Primary School
Wallick, Shawna Midwest Central Primary School
Wasson, Shere Midwest Central Primary School
Weaver, Ericweaver@midwestcentral.orgMidwest Central High School
Weber , Julia weber@midwestcentral.orgSpeech Language Pathologist-non teachingMidwest Central High School
Weber , Julia weber@midwestcentral.orgSpeech Language Pathologist-non teachingMidwest Central Middle School
Weber , Julia weber@midwestcentral.orgSpeech Language Pathologist-non teachingMidwest Central Primary School
Welch, Bradleywelch@midwestcentral.orgPrincipal Midwest Central High School
Welch, Bradleywelch@midwestcentral.orgPrincipal Midwest Central Middle School
Welch, Bradleywelch@midwestcentral.orgPrincipal Midwest Central Primary School
Whitehouse, Noah Other - Not Reported to State
Whitford, Marciwhitford@midwestcentral.orgMidwest Central Primary School
Williams, Laura Midwest Central Primary School
Wolfe, Lori
Wood, Jaynewood@midwestcentral.orgMidwest Central Primary School
Wood, Tommytwood@midwestcentral.orgMidwest Central High School
Yelton, Mikayla Other - Not Reported to StateMidwest Central High School
Zuercher, Noah zuercher@midwestcentral.orgMidwest Central Middle School


